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Nome
BERLIN
FERRA

MIMOSO
ALEJADINHO
GOTEN
NOVINHO
PLAYBOY
MULETA
ZE PEQUENO
JUDIADO
ZINHO
DX
MARRETA
MULEQUE DE VILA
CHAPOLIN
LEONIDAS

Anilha
019732
007263
028856
033284
231732
181314
040671
032310
025050
754650
175586
013991
040045
004298
773905
016835

Dono
CARLOTTO
CRISTIANO REDANTE
VALTER
CLOVIS
CLAUDIONEI SARTOR
VALETE
RAFAEL ANASTACIO
GUILHERME
ALESSANDRO
FABRICIO
NIVALDO
DANIEL

NEI DE MORAES MACHADO

MOISES
LEANDRO DAL PONT
PITER SANTOS

RESULTADO AZULAO 12/09/2021 12/09/2021

Clube dos Amigos

Cidade
VACARIA - RS
CAXIAS DO SUL - RS
CAXIAS DO SUL - RS
SOMBRIO - SC
ICARA
TORRES - RS
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA - SC
CAXIAS DO SUL - RS
MARACAJA - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
TUBARAO
GRAVATAI - RS
SOMBRIO - SC
TORRES -RS

10/15 min
0/151
0/141
0/134
0/133
0/109
0/94
0/92
0/91
0/79
0/79
0/58
0/54
0/54
0/50
0/50
0/33

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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